Building Permits Issued 2/1/2026 to 2/28/2026
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address
BLD2024-00134 211 E 4TH ST Triplex Alteration $20,000.00 Feb 20, 2026 Jun 25, 2024  ,
BLD2025-00019 707 E 18TH ST SFD Alteration $140,000.00 Feb 11, 2026 Jan 20, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00091 5 - 801 W 1ST ST Industrial Tenant
Improvement
$15,000.00 Feb 10, 2026 Apr 10, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00102 456 E 18TH ST SFD Alteration $115,000.00 Feb 11, 2026 Apr 14, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00170 137   CHADWICK CRT Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$20,000.00 Feb 13, 2026 May 30, 2025 PANTHER CREATIVE INC 112 - 1533 BROADWAY ST.
PORT COQUITLAM, BC
V3C 6P3
BLD2025-00174 2045   FELL AVE SFD Alteration $60,000.00 Feb 13, 2026 Jun 3, 2025 KERR CONSTRUCTION
INC.
1676 W 75TH AVE.
VANCOUVER, BC V6P 6G2
BLD2025-00277 152 - 123   CARRIE
CATES CRT
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$80,000.00 Feb 11, 2026 Aug 14, 2025 ANA PROJECTS LTD 308-711 E 6TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5T1L7
BLD2025-00290 140 - 700   MARINE
DR
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$2,000.00 Feb 3, 2026 Aug 29, 2025 ZIBA TAHMASEBI 2028 MAHON AVE NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M 2T5
BLD2025-00292 356 W 23RD ST Residential Alteration $5,000.00 Feb 3, 2026 Aug 29, 2025 IDEAL HOUSE LTD. 947 E 4TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M 2J5
BLD2025-00295 130 - 998
HARBOURSIDE DR
Industrial Tenant
Improvement
$170,000.00 Feb 26, 2026 Sep 3, 2025 TSG CONSTRUCTION
LTD.
#209 - 1730 COAST
MERIDIAN ROAD PORT
COQUITLAM, BC V3C 3T8
BLD2025-00304 123 E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$700,000.00 Feb 23, 2026 Sep 11, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00314 619 E 6TH ST SFD Alteration $150,000.00 Feb 23, 2026 Sep 24, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00317 9 - 237 W 16TH ST Townhouse Alteration $200,000.00 Feb 3, 2026 Sep 25, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00321 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Tenant
Improvement
$280,379.00 Feb 2, 2026 Sep 26, 2025 CDC CONSTRUCTION
LTD
300-16 W 4TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y 1G3
BLD2025-00327 1069   SHAVINGTON
ST
SFD Alteration $110,000.00 Feb 4, 2026 Sep 29, 2025 BARMAX BUILDING CORP 208 17TH ST E NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2V7
BLD2025-00335 204 - 360 E 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Feb 6, 2026 Oct 8, 2025 COORDINATED
KITCHENS LTD
123 E 1ST ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2
BLD2025-00336 519 E 16TH ST SFD Alteration $400,000.00 Feb 3, 2026 Oct 8, 2025 CHIEF VIEW
CONTRACTING LTD.
103-1390 ALPHA LAKE RD
WHISTLER, BC V8E0H9
BLD2025-00339 110 E KEITH RD Apartment Alteration $6,000.00 Feb 18, 2026 Oct 15, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00344 3 - 252 E 22ND ST Coach House Alteration $10,000.00 Feb 6, 2026 Oct 16, 2025 GREEN WEST
CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT LTD.
452 E 4TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1J5
BLD2025-00352 210 - 131 E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$500,000.00 Feb 6, 2026 Oct 22, 2025 REOTECH
CONSTRUCTION LTD
1550 HARTLEY AVENUE
COQUITLAM, BC V3K7A1
BLD2025-00355 1 - 133 E 4TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$150,000.00 Feb 20, 2026 Oct 22, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00357 101   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$250,000.00 Feb 20, 2026 Oct 24, 2025 BOSTNER HOLDINGS INC 14185 RIO PLACE
SURREY, BC V3Z 1G5
BLD2025-00362 659 E 4TH ST SFD Alteration $30,770.92 Feb 10, 2026 Oct 28, 2025 SOLVE ENERGY INC 117-2785 LEIGH RD
VICTORIA, BC V9B 4G1
BLD2025-00363 1502 - 120 W 16TH ST Apartment Alteration $15,000.00 Feb 20, 2026 Oct 29, 2025 MILANI PLUMBING
HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING LTD
5526 KINGSWAY
BURNABY, BC V5H 2G2
BLD2025-00364 417 W 15TH ST SFD Alteration $47,870.00 Feb 10, 2026 Oct 29, 2025 VANCOUVER
RENEWABLE ENERGY
CO-OP
1245 GLEN DRIVE
VANCOUVER, BC V6A 3M8
BLD2025-00366 153 - 422 E 3RD ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$200,000.00 Feb 9, 2026 Oct 30, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00368 542 W 14TH ST SFD Alteration $50,000.00 Feb 24, 2026 Oct 31, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00372 909 E KEITH RD SFD Alteration $2,500.00 Feb 9, 2026 Nov 7, 2025 COASTAL EXTERIOR
CONTRACTING INC.
1932 BOULEVARD
CRESCENT NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 3Z1
BLD2025-00374 1103 - 150 E KEITH
RD
Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Feb 13, 2026 Nov 13, 2025 SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC
4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7
BLD2025-00375 22 - 230 W 14TH ST Townhouse Alteration $3,500.00 Feb 9, 2026 Nov 13, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00381 402 - 210 W 13TH ST Apartment Alteration $20,000.00 Feb 18, 2026 Nov 18, 2025 MILANI PLUMBING
HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING LTD
5526 KINGSWAY
BURNABY, BC V5H 2G2
BLD2025-00383 327 W 17TH ST SFD Alteration $16,315.20 Feb 10, 2026 Nov 20, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00385 PH3 - 170 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $75,000.00 Feb 25, 2026 Nov 24, 2025 FRONTLINE FINISHING
LTD.
5963 PATRICK STREET
BURNABY, BC V5J 3B8
BLD2025-00387 745 E KEITH RD SFD Alteration $36,000.00 Feb 26, 2026 Nov 25, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00388 401 - 1200
LONSDALE AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$25,000.00 Feb 12, 2026 Nov 25, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00389 605 - 151 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $450.00 Feb 18, 2026 Nov 25, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00392 307 - 267 W
ESPLANADE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$95,000.00 Feb 18, 2026 Nov 26, 2025 MATRA CONSTRUCTION
INC
3909 CHARLES ST
BURNABY, BC V5C 3K7
BLD2025-00396 530 W 14TH ST SFD Alteration $4,000.00 Feb 25, 2026 Nov 28, 2025  ,
BLD2025-00400 1321   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$65,000.00 Feb 18, 2026 Dec 2, 2025 TIKAL CONSTRUCTION
LTD
8027 WATKINS TERRACE
MISSION, BC V4S 1E5
BLD2025-00403 1025   GRAND BLVD SFD Alteration $14,000.00 Feb 19, 2026 Dec 5, 2025 JETSON HOME INC 197 FORESTER ST SUITE
204 NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7H 0A6
BLD2025-00413 2606   LONSDALE
AVE
Townhouse Alteration $8,500.00 Feb 23, 2026 Dec 15, 2025 MILANI PLUMBING
HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING LTD
5526 KINGSWAY
BURNABY, BC V5H 2G2
BLD2025-00415 122 E 18TH ST Apartment Alteration $200,000.00 Feb 18, 2026 Dec 16, 2025 PRECISION
RESTORATIONS
7 7449 HUME AVE DELTA,
BC V4G 1C3
BLD2026-00015 1212 - 175 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $5,000.00 Feb 27, 2026 Jan 16, 2026 COORDINATED
KITCHENS LTD
123 E 1ST ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2
BLD2026-00021 348 E 21ST ST SFD Alteration $1.00 Feb 3, 2026 Jan 19, 2026  ,
BLD2026-00026 1103 - 124 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $40,000.00 Feb 24, 2026 Jan 26, 2026  ,